LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg

057 - Cypress-Medicine Hat - MLA Drew Barnes
For Expenses Processed Oct 1- Dec 31, 2020

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$345.08

$5,640.00

$273.49

$1,701.51

$16,920.00
$129.33
1.0

$497.56

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

80,000.0

4,811.0

9,694.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

4,811.0

5.0

9,694.0

17.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP09974 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP09974

Description September 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Drew Barnes

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Drew Barnes)

Date Submitted

October 1, 2020

Date Received

October 1, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
14920 | Sep 29, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
14921 | Sep 30, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

59.33 2.97 62.30

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP09974

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP10343 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP10343

Description October 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Drew Barnes

Employee Number

Constituency

Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Drew Barnes)

Date Submitted

November 2, 2020

Date Received

November 3, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
15642 | Oct 20, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
15643 | Oct 21, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
15644 | Oct 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
15645 | Oct 28, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20

127.47 6.38 133.85

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP10343

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP10798 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP10798

Description November 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Drew Barnes

Employee Number

Constituency

Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Drew Barnes)

Date Submitted

November 30, 2020

Date Received

November 30, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
16472 Nov 2, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16473 | Nov 3, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16474 | Nov 23,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16475 | Nov 24,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

158.28 7.92 166.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP10798

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO09931 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09931

Description October Temp Accom

Claimant Drew Barnes

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Drew Barnes)

Date Submitted October 1, 2020

Date Received October 1, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
October 2020 1880.00
Grand Total 1880.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09931

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR10341 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR10341

Description November 2020

Claimant Drew Barnes

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Drew Barnes)

Date Submitted November 2, 2020

Date Received November 3, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
November 2020 1880.00
Grand Total 1880.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR10341

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR10794 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR10794

Description December Accommodation

Claimant Drew Barnes

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Drew Barnes)

Date Submitted November 30, 2020

Date Received November 30, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2020 1880.00
Grand Total 1880.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR10794

Page 2 of 2




<

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME09933 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description constituent meeting
Member Name Drew Bames
Claimant Drew Bames
——— —
Expense Calegory | focig o Cortients

EARLS - 10216
‘3215 SE Dunmore Road
Medicine Hat AB T1B 2H2
403-528-3275

** TRANSACTION RECORD ==
Tran. #: 550

Lookup #: 0059040194356
RVC: Restaurant

Table #: 73

Check #: 9146

Group #: 1 \§
Employee #: 148

Employee: KIENNA

Visa Purchase \//

XX XX XXX X XXX
AID: A0000000031010
App Name: SCOTIABANK VISA\§

Amount $37.80
Tip $5.76

TOTAL CAD$43.56

APPROVED

00-001 (001)

EA25CS12

570001001001

09/09/2026 12:38:32 PM

TVR: 0000000000
No signature required
Customer Copy

THANK YoOu
Come Again

' EARLS RESTAURANTS

Earls

148 K1ENNA
Tbi 7371 Chk 9146 th mé
OQer 20 H 53AM
! ITALTA PIZ;A 17.567>.
1 CHICKEN + WONTUN 15.00
add Jasmine Rice 3.50
Subtotal 36.00
GST Tax 1.80
12:37PM Total 37 .80

== PLEASE PAY YOUR SERVER --

GST#r124981473

$41.76 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME09933

Page 2 of 2



e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME09973 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Ricky&#39;s All Day Grill

Member Name Drew Bames
Claimant Drew Bames
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Hosting Purpose - Fair Deal Response

10140 109th St
Edmonton AB T5J) 1M7
780.421.7546

Thl:4 Rei:lU.
Guests:2 Chk:126943
Joanrie 6/3/2020 11:54 am
Coffee Reg 349
Dbl Egg/NoMeat 9.99
Tea Reg 3.39
Avocado Toast 10.99
S, Sublotal  27.86
\Né/ GST 1:38
) - ORI als
(/D/‘M,(f’" Total 29.25
( Total Due 29.25

G.S.T. # RT-0001750594917
Please Pay Your Server!

rickysrestaurants.ca

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME09973

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME10316 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

e

Q@
o
o
£
©
L]
=
4
;
§8
b=
o *.t
AR
518|8|33
ElE|E|2 m
S| S| ®|BS
DBB|.D.
22228
2|2
Slala|2s
c
ARG
.nm wv
m -
g12|_|3
2|%lEl8
o8
8|E Elg
O 8| 5
xX(|=(o|w

Ly186b21 213

%Bmm o s 1 -~

&

8L LY 12301 Hd3p+10
BT | 183
03°Gp (23030
09"Ll S0 H) NIMYQ |
G5l Y YING |
0y THI00
A RIS
WdLL:g) 2 0T

AREY Bg %1 HTbI}

............. N

S[eq

SLNVHMVLSY STHW3

uteby awo)
NOA MNYHL

fdoy 1amoisn)
paJinbal a.un1eufts oy
0000000000 “HAL

(620Z/62/60
r00TO0TE006S
Z1S062v3
(100) 10600
A3A0Y4ddY

09'5550¥) L0l

s
BL(rS Junomy

YSIA MNYYIL0DS:dwwn ddy
010TE000000007 -IIV

d XXX XY XXX X
aseyoJdng esIn

Wd L0:Lb+T

yN3Y3s :93hodu3
pz # @3koydug
89:# XI3YD

TL ‘# 919e)
1UeINeIsay HAY
90SS610PLLL00 # dnxoo?
LLL '# "ueJ]

«x QY0234 NOILOWSNWYL ==

1 :# dnoug

SLTE-BTS-EOY
ZHZ 8TL 8Y 1BH 2UTITpal
peoy aJowung 35 GI1Z¢
91Z0T - ST4v3

$52.78 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

Page 2 of 2

ME10316



Purchase: 09/04/2020
Amount: $17.99 CAD

Save On Foods, Medicine Hat

‘ Merchant Detail | ’ Coding ‘ ‘ Approval

Save On Foods, Medicine Hat AB

Transaction Date 09/04/2020
Posting Date 09/07/2020
Internal Reference H705202009080bnkjvmxp

Supplier Category Details

Merchant Type Retail Stores
Merchant Category Grocery Stores, Supermarkets (5411)
View Supplier Details...



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME10317 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

e

Original Joes

Drew Bames
Drew Barnes

Hosting Purpose - Constituent concem Property Rights

Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

)
. i%

SL Gr$ SVI0L

Gl'zs 189

00'Epe [R30] 18y

00°318 g ay |
00°8l$ (euLbLIQ ay) |
0G'¢s 8%0J 131Q |
05'¢$ N0 |
I w0dLios ueny

IS Hd BIEES'ZI 0202/.2/01
ZIL - 304 *h3S Z618pE “#suRl |
8L# 8|qe]|
100014 099 68EEg# * 159

1580-825(£0p ) - uoyg

OHE 811
BY " JeH suiaipay
BALIQ ALIB) S0| ‘g
YeH BULILPaK S307 |euyBlg

“+HYE © INVHNYLSTY /.-

saor
TVNIDINO

¥

nuve g3y IVHUNYD

NOA YNYHL
#HLNY

03A0YddY

0084-0008000800
900¢83308varasq9
0083-0008000800
063v9088..20.Lpy
010L£00000000Y
YSIA MNYEYI 1028

L20-10

10l

AT dil
§h°6bs LNnowy
3SYHOUNd

o-Noc-Ng-Zo-mm:Zgo
Y3AWNN Ld1303y

be al ¥y31g
8:05:21 696y L
1210410207 I
vSiA 3dAL QYD

CERV G by axa O¢<Q

8Y LYH aNioia3w
€6 LINN 35 40 Auyyo S04
LYH
aNId1aaw s, 3o0r WNI9I¥0

$48.42 + GST

I heleby Cerﬂfythatthe Wr“ﬂe O|the eX

or on my behalf.

Page 2 of 2

ME10317



" <4

Lasan

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME10344 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description constituent meeting

Member Name Drew Bames

Claimant Drew Bames

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s) o
Hosting Purpose - constituent concem - Privatizations

EARLS RESTAURANTS FARLS . 10216
=, = Dunmore Road
=_Hat AB Tig 2H2

3-528-3275

‘SSACTION REC M
Earls i
OKu : 005304019
Rv«; gestaurant e
‘Cr'abl.q #: 73
'eCK ®¥: 9 %
Group #: 1146 \ 3“

Enployee #»: 143
Employee: Kt ENNA @ ;

148 KL1ENNA Visa Purchac<e U \Q/‘
- v e — XXX X KX N KNS P
. . i AID: A00UOOOLOZ1010
Ib! 73/} Chk 8146 Gst 2 App Nams ;S o10
09Sep’20 11:53AM IR i COTIABANK \;ISAQC
i e mount
1 ITALIA PIZZA 17.50 Ti 53789
| CHICKEN + WOKION  15.00 p  $5.76
add Jasmine Rice 3.50 TOTAL ‘aaga?gé
Subtotal 36.00 Sgpﬂoveo )
GST Tax 1.80 EAz5cs 091
12:37PM Total 37 .80 570001001003
09/09/202¢ 12:38:32 pMm

TVR: 0000000000

PLEASE PAY YOUR SERVER -- $41.76 + GST

No signature required
Customer Copy

THANK YOUu

GST#r124981473 Come Again

Hosting Expense for the date of September 09, 2020 in the amount of
$41.76 were reimbursed by the Member on February 02, 2021.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME10344

Page 2 of 2


mbacchus
Highlight


>4

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME10345 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description constituent meeting
Member Name Drew Bames

Claimant Drew Bames

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - Constituent concem Gov Spending

EARLS - 10216
3215 SE Dunmore Road
Medicine Hat AB T1B 2H2
403-528-3275

** TRANSACTION RECORD ==*
Tran. #: 671

Lookup #: 0067140194477
RVC:Lounge Table #:37
Check #: 6027

S wup oW, L

Employee #: 16

employee: Cristin

Visa Purchase

XXX XXX X XX X X

AID: AQOOOOOVV31010

App Name:SCOTIABANK VISA

Amount - $38.85
Tip $5.92

TOTAL CAD$44.77

APPROVED
©00-001 (001)
EA25CS14
277001001002
10/08/2020

TVR: 0080008000
TSI: F80O0

1:22:39 rn

No signature required
Customer Copy

THANK YOU
Come Again

EARLS RESTAURANTS

Earle v

. O 4
16 Cristin /’%
™1 37/1  chk go27 Gst 2 \>

080ct ”20 12:25p

1 FIG BRIE CHICKEN 1800 ,)X' i
P CHITKEN + wonTON — 15.59 @Y
add Jasmine Rice 3. 59 %

Subtota] 37.00 ’
GST Tax 1.85
27:14PM Total 38.85
== PLEASE PAY YOUR SERYER - $42.92 + GST

CST#r174981477

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME10345

Page 2 of 2



	MLA EDR 2020-21 DEC QTR3 62
	0816_2021Q3_00_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 OCT 61
	4010_57-20200929-MP09974-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	2706_57-20200925-MR09931-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4480_57-20200925-ME09933-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4480_57-20200929-ME09973-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4480_57-20201028-ME10316-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4481_bmo_57-20201028-VF05181-Barnes-Drew_Redacted

	0816_2021Q3_02_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 NOV 62
	4010_57-20201029-MP10343-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	2706_57-20201029-MR10341-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4481_57-20201028-ME10317-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4481_57-20201029-ME10344-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	4481_57-20201029-ME10345-Barnes-Drew_Redacted

	0816_2021Q3_03_edr
	MLA EDR 2020-21 DEC 62
	4010_57-20201130-MP10798-Barnes-Drew_Redacted
	2706_57-20201130-MR10794-Barnes-Drew_Redacted




